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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/tarcza-do-plastrow-6-mm-2-noze-na-tarczy-p-8312.html

Tarcza do plastréw 6 mm (2 noze na

tarczy)

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent

typ

grubos¢

Opis produktu

177,94 zt
144,67 zt

3742

280201
8711369280201
Hendi

DF-6

6

- Pasuje do szatkownicy 231807 i 231852-Tarcza z aluminium, noze ze stali nierdzewnej
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